Packaging Methods
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 19-Jun-17 1 Document Number: 34148
For technical questions, contact: magnetic@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Leaded Magnetics Packaging Methods
REEL PACK

IWAS-4832FF - - - - - - - - - EB 100
IWAS-4832EC - - - - - - - - - EB 100
MILITARY PART ORDERING EXAMPLES
TRANSFORMERS AND INDUCTORS
MIL-T-27E (Basic [TF]) (Established Reliability - None) 1. Military specification
2. Specification sheet number
3. Specification sheet dash number
indicating value and electrical ratings
M27 215 05
= Dale Type TE-3Q0TR 1.0 mH 2 %
1 2 3
MIL-C-15305E (Basic [LT]) (Established Reliability MIL-C-39010) Note: Parts will be color
banded. Value per
military standard
dash numer.
1. Style
2. Grade and class
3. Family K = Coil, radio frequency, fixed
LT 4 K
= Dale Type IM-2 0.10 μH to
1.00 μH 10 %
1 2 3
TAPE AND REEL in inches [millimeters]
MODEL
PREVIOUS
CODE
GLOBAL
CODE
LEAD (Pb)-
BEARING
GLOBAL
CODE
LEAD (Pb)-
FREE
REEL
SIZE
CARRIER
TAPE
WIDTH (W)
COMPONENT
PITCH (P)
UNITS/
REEL
PREVIOUS
CODE
GLOBAL
CODE
LEAD (Pb)-
BEARING
GLOBAL
CODE
LEAD (Pb)-
FREE
UNITS/